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It has been decided that the below mentioning days are going to be celebrate as holidays 
/observation day for the year 2024. 
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SL NO 
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OFFICE ORDER N0. 31/23 
Sub: Holidays list for the year 2024 

DATE FROM 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
Monday, July 08, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

Sunday, September &, 2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

DATE 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

BHM STUDENTS HOLIDAYS LIST -2024 

Friday, March 8, 2024 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

DATE TO 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 
Monday, July 08, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

Friday, September8, 2023 
Wednesday, November 6, 
2024 

TOTAL DAYS 

REPUBLIC DAY 

SARASWATI PUJA 

MAHASHIVA RATRI 

PRASAD BITARAN 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

DAY 

OBSERVE DAY LIST-2024 

GANESH PUJA 

MAKARA SANKRANTI AND 
DAYS FOLLOWING 
SARASWATI POOJA REST 

OCCASION 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

OcCASION 

MAHA SIVARATRI REST DAY 
ROJO SANKRANTI 

RATHAYATRA(BARIPADA) 
REST DAY DEATH 

ANNIVERSARY OF SHREE 

SHREE SWAMI GOBARDHAN 

GIRI MAHARAJ 
NUA KHAI 

DEATH ANNIVERSARY OF SHREE 
SHREE SWAMI GOBARDHAN GIRI 
MAHARAJ 

Date: 23/12/2023 

DURGA PUJA, LAXMI PUJA 
AND DAY FOLLOVWINGS 

NO OF 

DAYS 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

AMS) 

1 

AÇADEMY OF 

Academy Of Management Studies 

MuEMENT STDES 

NO OF DAYS 

18 

1 

1 

20 

1 

1 

1 

29 

72 

REMARKS 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

Affiliated to Utkal University of Culture 
At/Po-Gangraj Side by NH-18, Dist-Mayurbhanj, Odisha-757105 

Helpline-9776646876, Email-info @amstudies.co.in, Web-www.amstudies.co.in 



SL NO 
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10 

SL NO 

1 
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DATE FROM 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 

Saturday, January 27, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Sunday, March 10, 2024 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
Monday, July 08, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 
Wednesday, October 9, 
2024 

Wednesday, October 30, 
2024 

DATE 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

Friday, March 8, 2024 
Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

EMPLOYEE HOLIDAYS LIST -2024 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 
Saturday, September 7, 2024 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Memo No:- Ams/23/22 

DATE TO 

Memo No:- Amsts/ a2 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Sunday, March 10, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 
Monday, July 08, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

Friday, September 8, 2023 

Monday, October 21, 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 
2024 

OBSERVE DAY LIST-2024 

OCCASION 

REPUBLIC DAY 

SARASWATI PUJA 
MAHASHIVA RATRI 

PRASAD BITARAN 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

GANESH PUJA 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

OCCASION 

MAKARA SANKRANTI AND 
DAYS FOLLOWING 

MAKARA SANKRANTI AND 
DAYS FOLLOWING 

SARASWATI POOJA REST DAY 
MAHA SIVARATRI REST DAY 

ROJO SANKRANTI 

RATHAYATRA(BARIPADA) 
REST DAY DEATH 

ANNIVERSARY OF SHREE 

SHREE SWAMI GOBARDHAN 

Dt:-24/lalas 

GIRI MAHARAJ 

DEATH ANNIVERSARY OF SHREE 

SHREE SWAMI GOBARDHAN GIRI 
MAHARAJ 

NUA KHAI 

DURGA PUJA, LAXMI PUJA 
AND DAY FOLLOWINGS 
KALI PUJA AND DAY 

FOLLOWING 

TOTAL OBSERVE DAY 

Copy forwarded to Notice board and wide Circulation. 

TOTAL DAYS 

Dt:-23/12)3 

NO OF 

DAYS 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NO OF DAYS 

Copy forwarded to the Principal, AMS for favour of information and necessary action. 

12 

1 

20 

1 

1 

1 

13 

08 DAYS 

62 

REMARKS 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

However it might be subject to change depending upon certain condition or higher authority 
permission. 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 

OBSERVATION 
OBSERVATION 

eOi D 
AcadefyS Barigadpnt Studies 

Pruynlka Simh 
praEGT OR 

Acadetys derissegent Siudies 

torOR Acadeni?Aacipardant Studies 

Des 
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